MR76 Datasheet
High Performance 802.11ax Wireless
The Cisco Meraki MR76 is a cloud-managed 2x2:2 802.11ax access point that raises the bar for wireless performance
and efficiency. Designed for next-generation deployments in offices, schools, hospitals, shops, and hotels, the
MR76 offers high throughput, enterprise-grade security, and simple management.
The MR76 provides a maximum of 1.5 Gbps* aggregate frame rate with concurrent 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz radios. A
dedicated third radio provides real-time WIDS/WIPS with automated RF optimization, and a fourth integrated radio
delivers Bluetooth scanning and beaconing.

• Outdoor access point
• 1 year hardware warranty with advanced replacement included
Ordering Information
• MR76-HW: Meraki MR76 Cloud Managed 802.11ax AP
• MA-INJ-4: Meraki MR 802.3at PoE Injector (Power Cord Not Included)
• MA-INJ-6: Meraki MR MultiGigabit 802.3bt Injector (Power Cord Not
Included)
• MA-ANT-20 Meraki Dual-Band Omni Antennas
• MA-ANT-21 Meraki 5 GHz Sector Antenna
• MA-ANT-23 Meraki 2.4 GHz Sector Antenna
• MA-ANT-25 Meraki Dual-Band Patch Antenna
• MA-ANT-27 Meraki Dual-Band Sector Antenna
** software features can be enabled via firmware updates
Compliance and Standards
Category Standards
IEEE Standards • 802.11a, 802.11ac, 802.11ax, 802.11b, 802.11e, 802.11g, 802.11h, 802.11i, 802.11k,